
Name of the corporate debtor: VIR ELECTRO ENGINEERING Private Limited;

CIN: U32200MH1988PTC046104
Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.12.2024

List of stakeholders as on 09.02.2026
Annexure - 5

List of Operational creditors (Workers)
S. No. Name of the

Creditor
Summary of claims Admitted Amount of

contingent
claims

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be
set-off

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of
claims under
verification

Remarks, if any
Amount
Claimed

Amount of
Claim

Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount
covered by

Security
Interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

% voting
share in SCC

Whether
related
party?

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Jitendra Pratap 149530 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 149530 0

Nilesh Ramdas
Shirsath

190000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 190000 0

Rajendra
Shamsingh Patil

69900 1523 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Suresh Ramesh
Aher

102000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 102000 0

Suresh Santu
Kashid

110000 2636 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Swati Dixit 173567 38017 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Santosh
Thombare

43854 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 43854 0

Valu Khade 28551 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Bhaskar Sarai 190000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 190000 0

Vishvanath
Gangad

150000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 150000 0

Sachin
Chandrakant
Sonawane

90000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 90000 0

Laxman Gangad 130000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 130000 0

Swapnil Chavan 28480 28480 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Sunil Bhagat 25598 25598 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

LAHANU GULAVE 33177 21216.76 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Dilip Walu Hole
[1]

90000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0

Ganpat Haribhau
Atkari

170000 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0 170000

Machhindra
Somnath Bhagat

152300 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0 152300

Samadhan Nathe
[2]

0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA 0 0

68377

107364

135550

28551

0

0

11960.24

90000

NA



20 Sandip Nathe 332290 0 Workman
Dues

0 0 NA NA NA NA 0 332290

2259247 117470.76 1487186.24 654590


