

Name of the corporate debtor: VIR ELECTRO ENGINEERING Private Limited;

CIN: U32200MH1988PTC046104

Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.12.2024

List of stakeholders as on 09.02.2026

Annexure - 5

List of Operational creditors (Workers)

S. No.	Name of the Creditor	Summary of claims Admitted							Amount of contingent claims	Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set-off	Amount of claim not admitted	Amount of claims under verification	Remarks, if any
		Amount Claimed	Amount of Claim Admitted	Nature of Claim	Amount covered by Security Interest	Amount covered by guarantee	% voting share in SCC	Whether related party?					
1	Jitendra Pratap	149530	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	149530	0	
2	Nilesh Ramdas Shirsath	190000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	190000	0	
3	Rajendra Shamsingh Patil	69900	1523	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	68377	0	
4	Suresh Ramesh Aher	102000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	102000	0	
5	Suresh Santu Kashid	110000	2636	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	107364	0	
6	Swati Dixit	173567	38017	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	135550	0	
7	Santosh Thombare	43854	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	43854	0	
8	Valu Khade	28551	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	28551	0	
9	Bhaskar Sarai	190000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	190000	0	
10	Vishvanath Gangad	150000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	150000	0	
11	Sachin Chandrakant Sonawane	90000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	90000	0	
12	Laxman Gangad	130000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	130000	0	
13	Swapnil Chavan	28480	28480	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0	0	
14	Sunil Bhagat	25598	25598	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0	0	
15	LAHANU GULAVE	33177	21216.76	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	11960.24	0	
16	Dilip Walu Hole [1]	90000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	90000	0	
17	Ganpat Haribhau Atkari	170000	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0	170000	
18	Machhindra Somnath Bhagat	152300	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0	152300	
19	Samadhan Nathe [2]	0	0	NA	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0	0	

20	Sandip Nathe	332290	0	Workman Dues	0	0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0	332290	
		2259247	117470.76								1487186.24	654590	